
CROSS COUNTRY 2024 Résultats BRUT

EQUIPE HCP SCORE

1 BIRTZ Kevin / BIRTZ Steve 1 56

2 FIORUCCI Paolo / OTTAVINO Marco 5 56

3 THINK Jean / THINK Olivier 6 60

4 MISERINI Ella / MISERINI Emmanuele 2 61

5 SLIMANI Ahmed / CASINI Michel 5 62

6 WATHELET Marc / DE SOUSA MOURAO Manuel 8 62

7 WEBER Laurent / MURAIOLI Joseph 9 63

8 PRIMICERIO Emmanuel / SCHILTZ Gisèle 8 63

9 NEPPER Nicolas / SURLEVE Frédéric 7 66

10 FRISSON Patrice / TRIERWEILER François 9 66

11 BERNARD Marie Laure / CUPILARI Augustin 9 67

12 HAWNER Hervé / HAWNER Magdalena 8 67

13 EHRET David / FERRARI Catherine 8 67

14 GRAFTIEAUX Jean Baptiste / KEDDOUR Nacéra 8 68

15 OE Robert / GALVEZ Gloria 10 69

16 KOTISALO Kristoffer / STADIG TIDSTROM Leo 10 69

17 KEMP Yves / GHYSELS Raymond 7 69

18 KONTER Alain / MAGLOIRE Maxime 7 69

19 ANDREO Fabien / BIETTE Charles Alexis 11 71

20 CHAN Ko Be / BRUNEL Myriam 7 71

21 KOSCH Julien / KOSCH Carlo 7 73

22 GILLIG Florence / WEICHEL Sascha 7 73

23 KOTISALO Alexander / KOTISALO Markku 8 73

24 SONCIN Patrice / VILBOIS Catherine 13 74

25 PICKEL Serge / MILINSKI Maggy 9 74

26 HAGEN DE MULDER Chantal / DUFOUR Benoni 15 77

27 HARTERT Kevin / DETAILLE Joel 11 77

28 LENTZ Pierre / DESIRONT Dominique 14 77

29 BONTEMPS Romain / SOMMER Béatrice 12 79

30 DUCHARME André / IRANZO GARCIA Estefania 16 79

31 TURMES Laurent / BAMBERG Isabelle 15 81

32 OLESEN Marjanne / OTTAVINO Andre 14 81

33 WOLF Joelle / ARENDT Corry 19 86

34 VU Luu / WEITEN Patrice 15 87

35 PAQUET Michel / PAQUET Chrystel 21 88

36 FELTEN HURT Mireille / FELTEN Jean Claude 17 89

37 PRIORE Louis / PRIORE Lise 16 89

38 LANIER Michel / MEREAU Clément 16 90



CROSS COUNTRY 2024 Résultats NET

EQUIPE HCP SCORE

1 FIORUCCI Paolo / OTTAVINO Marco 5 51

2 WEBER Laurent / MURAIOLI Joseph 9 54

3 THINK Jean / THINK Olivier 6 54

4 WATHELET Marc / DE SOUSA MOURAO Manuel 8 54

5 BIRTZ Kevin / BIRTZ Steve 1 55

6 PRIMICERIO Emmanuel / SCHILTZ Gisèle 8 55

7 SLIMANI Ahmed / CASINI Michel 5 57

8 FRISSON Patrice / TRIERWEILER François 9 57

9 BERNARD Marie Laure / CUPILARI Augustin 9 58

10 MISERINI Ella / MISERINI Emmanuele 2 59

11 OE Robert / GALVEZ Gloria 10 59

12 KOTISALO Kristoffer / STADIG TIDSTROM Leo 10 59

13 NEPPER Nicolas / SURLEVE Frédéric 7 59

14 HAWNER Hervé / HAWNER Magdalena 8 59

15 EHRET David / FERRARI Catherine 8 59

16 ANDREO Fabien / BIETTE Charles Alexis 11 60

17 GRAFTIEAUX Jean Baptiste / KEDDOUR Nacéra 8 60

18 SONCIN Patrice / VILBOIS Catherine 13 61

19 HAGEN DE MULDER Chantal / DUFOUR Benoni 15 62

20 KEMP Yves / GHYSELS Raymond 7 62

21 KONTER Alain / MAGLOIRE Maxime 7 62

22 LENTZ Pierre / DESIRONT Dominique 14 63

23 DUCHARME André / IRANZO GARCIA Estefania 16 63

24 CHAN Ko Be / BRUNEL Myriam 7 64

25 KOTISALO Alexander / KOTISALO Markku 8 65

26 PICKEL Serge / MILINSKI Maggy 9 65

27 KOSCH Julien / KOSCH Carlo 7 66

28 GILLIG Florence / WEICHEL Sascha 7 66

29 HARTERT Kevin / DETAILLE Joel 11 66

30 TURMES Laurent / BAMBERG Isabelle 15 66

31 WOLF Joelle / ARENDT Corry 19 67

32 BONTEMPS Romain / SOMMER Béatrice 12 67

33 PAQUET Michel / PAQUET Chrystel 21 67

34 OLESEN Marjanne / OTTAVINO Andre 14 67

35 VU Luu / WEITEN Patrice 15 72

36 FELTEN HURT Mireille / FELTEN Jean Claude 17 72

37 PRIORE Louis / PRIORE Lise 16 73

38 LANIER Michel / MEREAU Clément 16 74


